



Parts List						
Ref	Class	Part	Description	Qty	Comment	Footnote
1		41646A11	BELL HOUSING ASSEMBLY	1		
2	16	59579	STUD, (.437-14/.437-20 x 2.812)	6		
3		41674	INSERT	1		
4	25	62705	O-RING	1		
5	23	847637	BUSHING	2		
6	12	35935	WASHER	5		
7	11	859116	NUT, (.437-20)	6		
8		86840A 3	BELLOWS ASSEMBLY	1		
9	54	86049	CLIP, Grounding	1		
10	54	815504372	CLAMP, Worm Gear	1		
11		862209	SLEEVE	1		
12		78458A 1	TUBE	1		
13	54	86049	CLIP, Grounding	1		
14	54	815504348	CLAMP, Worm Gear	1		
15		815303	ADAPTOR	1		
16	32	54950 25	TUBING, (25.00 Feet Bulk), Speed	1		
17	54	12994	CLIP	1		
18	54	816606	CLAMP	1		
19		865261	FITTING	1	(Design I) (Hi Performance Transom)	
20	22	878089	PLUG, Pipe (.0625-27)	1	(Design I) (Hi Performance Transom)	
21	22	814382	CONNECTOR	1	(Design I) (Hi Performance Transom)	
22	54	818557	CLAMP	1		
23		18920A 1	VALVE ASSEMBLY	1		
24	25	48171	O-RING, (.364 x .070)	2		
25		863187A 2	TRIM SENDER	1	(For Use With Digital Or Analog)	
26		831957	RETAINER	1		
27		830797 3	CONNECTOR	1		
28		840846	ACTUATOR ARM SUPPORT	1		
29	10	90188	SCREW, (#10-24 x .500)	2		
30		840845	ACTUATOR ARM	1		
31		840843	LINK ROD	1		
32		840844	BRACKET	1		
33	12	89302	WASHER, (.203 x .406 x .040)	1		
34	18	21071	COTTER PIN	1		
35	11	65110	NUT	1		
36	10	99204	BOLT, (.437-14 x 1.00)	1		
37	12	842922	WASHER, (.450 x .750 x .060)	1		
38	10	37978	SCREW, (#10-32 x .750)	2		
39	13	26996	LOCKWASHER, (#10)	2		
40	54	26550	CLAMP	1		
41	10	90275A 1	SCREW, (#10-24 x .200)	1		

2425